| | Division | oartment of State of Corporations Access System | TALL NOT |
|------------------------------------|---|--|---------------------|
| Electronic Filing Cover Sheet | | | |
| | | a cover sheet. Type the fax au om of all pages of the documer | |
| | (((H040 | 00223555 3))) | |
| Note: DO NOT h | | D buitton on your browser from another cover sheet. | this page. Doing so |
| Fax Number From: Account Nam | e : COMITER & SING) ber : 120000000085 : (561)626-4742 | ER, LLP | |
| L | | LITY AMENDMEN ACING, LLC | 11 |
| | Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge | 0 0 03 \$25.00 | |
| etrenic Filing Me | illi Cq aga | state Filing. | Public Access Hair |



ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR A FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>huginess days</u> to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is TR3 Racing, LLC.

SECOND: The attached Articles of Organization as filed on October 28, 2004 contain an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the connected statement are as follows:

"The name of the limited liability company was listed in ARTICLE I as TR3 Racing, LLC. The name of the limited liability company is incorrect. The correct name of the limited liability company is as follows:

ARTICLEI

The name of the limited liability company is: T3R, LLC."

Duted: November 9, 2004.

Sother Babb

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Christopher, P., Baluch Typed or printed name of signee

> Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25,00 530.00 (optional)

CR28062(3/fl0)

ProtenueseluchVirticles of Correction 11-8-04.wed

H04000223555

H04000223555

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L04000078445 FILED 8:00 AM October 28, 2004 Sec. Of State

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: TR3 RACING, LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 17768 66TH COURT, NORTH LOXAHATCHEE, FL. US 33470

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 17768 66TH COURT, NORTH LOXAHATCHEE, FL. US 33470

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

CHRISTOPHER P BALUCH 17768 66TH COURT, NORTH LOXAHATCHEE, FL. 33470

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: CHRISTOPHER P. BALUCH



H04000223555

H04000223555

Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGRM CHRISTOPHER P BALUCH 17768 66TH COURT, NORTH LOXAHATCHEE, FL. 33470 US

. . ¥

.

.....

L04000078445 FILED 8:00 AM October 28, 2004 Sec. Of State Invers

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: CHRISTOPHER P. BALUCH, MGRM



H040C0223555